
OFFICE BEARERS 

2023/2024 

BOARD OF GOVERNORS 

President  Shaun Buchanan shaunbuchanan14@gmail.com 0793591237 

(Chairperson) 

Vice President Allan Biersteker allan105@telkomsa.net  0832591982 

Captain William O’Brien bobrien@safivegroup.net  0836261117 

 

Members Anthony Marais stuntnetwork@telkomsa.net 0825571206 

 Jimmy Bischoff jimmybischoff@xsinet.co.za  0734153577  

 Gary Bain cmerec@netactive.co.za  0834409038 

 Niall Keller nkeller@mweb.co.za   0649034445 

 

Foundation  Craig Van Rooyen craig@tourfrique.co.za   0828070777 

   

COMMITTEE 

 

Captain William O’Brien bobrien@safivegroup.co.za 0836261117 

(Chairperson) 

President  Shaun Buchanan shaunbuchanan14@gmail.com 0793591237 

 

Vice-Captain  Peter Waison waison@iafrica.com   0836775077 

 

Hon Treasurer Harry Todd htodd001@gmail.com   0829227018 

 

Members Aaron Marinus aaron.marinus@gmail.com  0835616223 

 Barton Gardner                   bartong@seaharvest.co.za 0829392685 

 Ryan Stopford                      ryanstopford@Ymail.com  0609281016 

 Harold Solomon harold@isi.co.za 0832657022 

            Alan Pearson       alp2509@gmail.com   0832001339 

 

Lady Captain  Ntsotiseng Morojele ntsoti@gmail.com   0826525316 

 

Manager Mark Schacht manager@milgolf.co.za  0825467021 
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